
CCI4*-S

Strzegom, 2024-04-17 - 2024-04-21

Print date:: 21-04-2024 14:13:09

4/CCI4*-S
(21-04-2024)

Results
Competition No: 4 / CCI4*-S / CCI4*-S Final Results

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

1
SUI

71,52
(5)

70,00
(2)

29,2
(2)

0 2,8 2,8 6:19 32
(2)

0 0 0 78,84 32 1300
EUR

2
AUS

68,70
(9)

69,35
(5)

31,0
(9)

0 2,4 2,4 6:18 33,4
(3)

0 0 0 76,49 33,4 1000
EUR

3
BEL

71,52
(5)

70,00
(2)

29,2
(2)

0 4,8 4,8 6:24 34
(4)

0 0 0 79,90 34 500
EUR

4
SUI

71,74
(4)

68,04
(10)

30,1
(6)

0 0,8 0,8 6:14 30,9
(1)

4 0 4 78,04 34,9 450
EUR

5
BEL

66,30
(19)

67,17
(15)

33,3
(15)

0 2,4 2,4 6:18 35,7
(5)

0 0 0 79,32 35,7 350
EUR

6
SUI

64,56
(28)

65,44
(26)

35,0
(26)

0 1,6 1,6 6:16 36,6
(6)

0 0 0 79,30 36,6 300
EUR

7
NED

66,09
(21)

67,17
(15)

33,4
(17)

0 4,4 4,4 6:23 37,8
(8)

0 0 0 77,46 37,8 12
EUR

8
GER

71,96
(2)

71,74
(1)

28,1
(1)

0 9,6 9,6 6:36 37,7
(7)

0 0,8 0,8 81,80 38,5 12
EUR

Robin GODEL
FEI ID: 10107719

GRANDEUR DE LULLY
CH (417)
CHS / SUI / Gelding / 2008 (16) / 
104EP89 / Bay / GRECO DE LULLY
CH / MIOLA/APARTOS
Fünfschilling Jean-Jacques / Jean-
Jacques FUENFSCHILLING

Andrew HOY
FEI ID: 10000151

VASSILY DE LASSOS (420)
AA / FRA / Gelding / 2009 (15) / 
104WG51 / Chestnut / JAGUAR MAIL
/ ILLUSION PERDUE/JALIENNY
M. JEROME BERGES,MLLE SONIA
EYRAUD,MTRE JEAN-LOUIS BETH,
CONDOM (FRA) / DREAMS COME
TRUE V LLC, Andrew HOY

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE -
MEIER
FEI ID: 10009961 (10737395)

FORMIDABLE 62 (409)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2014 (10) / 
107DY82 / Bay / FOR EDITION /
ESTHER/ESCUDO 19
Anke Brandes / Irene TAECHL, Lara
DE LIEDEKERKE - MEIER

Nadja MINDER
FEI ID: 10123129

TOBLERONE (438)
CH / SUI / Gelding / 2007 (17) / 
105YY23 / Bay / SUMMER SONG /
MEDELYNE/UNKNOWN DAM'S
SIRE
Eric Attiger / Nicole BASIEUX

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE -
MEIER
FEI ID: 10009961 (10737395)

ORIGI (411)
BWP / BEL / Gelding / 2014 (10) / 
106VZ84 / Chestnut / INDOCTRO /
ESPADA WONDERLAND/DARCO
Jurgen Vankersschaever / Johan
VANKERSSCHAEVER

Mélody JOHNER
FEI ID: 10009111

TOUBLEU DE RUEIRE (422)
SF / FRA / Gelding / 2007 (17) / 
104JG55 / Grey / MR BLUE / LA
GUNA DE RUEIRE/BAYARD D'ELLE
M. EDOUARD NEUHAUS, ARNEX
SUR ORBE (CHE) / Peter
THUERLER, Heinz-Günter
WICKENHÄUSER

Janneke BOONZAAIJER
FEI ID: 10073570

ACSI CHAMP DE
TAILLEUR (404)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2007 (17) / 
105AR46 / Grey / QUIDAM DE
REVEL / VERA/OBERON DU
MOULIN
A.C. HOOGENDOORN,
HAAKSBERGEN (NED) / G.W. TEN
PAS, WINTERSWIJK (NED) / H J C
ROOZENDAAL, Lieke VAN DER
WERF

Dirk SCHRADE
FEI ID: 10004006

CASINO 80 (446)
HOLST / GER / Gelding / 2010 (14) / 
105II99 / Grey / CASILLAS 2 /
VIKTORIA XVI/CLAUDIO 8
Jacobs, Behrend / Freya
RETHMEIER
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9
BEL

68,70
(9)

67,61
(12)

31,8
(10)

0 7,6 7,6 6:31 39,4
(10)

0 0,4 0,4 80,36 39,8 12
EUR

10
SUI

62,61
(37)

61,52
(46)

37,9
(40)

0 2,8 2,8 6:19 40,7
(11)

0 0,4 0,4 80,22 41,1 12
EUR

11
NED

63,70
(32)

64,13
(31)

36,1
(32)

0 6 6 6:27 42,1
(14)

0 0 0 77,49 42,1 12
EUR

12
POL

66,74
(16)

65,87
(25)

33,7
(21)

0 8,4 8,4 6:33 42,1
(15)

0 0 0 78,44 42,1 12
EUR

13
GER

62,83
(34)

68,26
(8)

34,5
(25)

0 8,4 8,4 6:33 42,9
(16)

0 0 0 77,63 42,9 12
EUR

14
SUI

71,09
(7)

69,13
(6)

29,9
(5)

0 13,2 13,2 6:45 43,1
(17)

0 0 0 76,69 43,1 12
EUR

15
GER

69,78
(8)

69,56
(4)

30,3
(7)

0 8,4 8,4 6:33 38,7
(9)

4 1,2 5,2 82,43 43,9 12
EUR

16
GER

60,87
(46)

60,22
(50)

39,5
(48)

0 5,2 5,2 6:25 44,7
(19)

0 0 0 76,71 44,7

17
BEL

61,30
(44)

61,74
(43)

38,5
(44)

0 2,8 2,8 6:19 41,3
(12)

4 0 4 78,37 45,3

18
BEL

61,52
(43)

62,17
(39)

38,2
(42)

0 3,2 3,2 6:20 41,4
(13)

4 0 4 79,51 45,4

19
NED

60,22
(49)

62,83
(35)

38,5
(44)

0 7,6 7,6 6:31 46,1
(23)

0 0 0 79,25 46,1

20
SUI

64,56
(28)

66,74
(18)

34,4
(24)

0 11,6 11,6 6:41 46
(22)

0 0,8 0,8 81,95 46,8

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE -
MEIER
FEI ID: 10009961 (10737395)

HERMIONE D'ARVILLE (410)
SBS / BEL / Mare / 2013 (11) / 
106MA47 / Bay / BIRKHOF'S
ROYALDIK / KYRA DU RELAIS
PACHIS/KASHMIR VAN
SCHUTTERSHOF
Larga sprl / Five Star Eventers srl,
Larga SPRL

Robin GODEL
FEI ID: 10107719

GLOBAL DHI (418)
ZANG / NED / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
106NU52 / Bay / DAKAR /
HEIDI/AMETHIST
Van Gurp M.A. / Catherine
BRÜNISHOLZ

Janneke BOONZAAIJER
FEI ID: 10073570

I'M SPECIAL N.O.P. (405)
KWPN / NED / Mare / 2013 (11) / 
107ER83 / Bay / I'M SPECIAL DE
MUZE / ULINA/ORAME
Noordman / Janneke BOONZAAIJER,
Sandhoeve Stables

Robert POWALA
FEI ID: 10007356

TOSCA DEL CASTEGNO (443)
MASAF / ITA / Mare / 2013 (11) / 
106KA12 / Bay / CASCARI /
CAREZZA DEL
CASTEGNO/CARETINO
boglioni guerino / Robert POWALA

Katharina MEYER
FEI ID: 10011859

CHAPEAU CLAQUE 49 (435)
HANN / GER / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
106NB12 / Other / CONCOURS
COMPLET / DELIGHT
PRINCESS/DON BOSCO
Monika Tietz / Katharina MEYER,
Monika TIETZ

Felix VOGG
FEI ID: 10010431

DAO DE L'OCEAN (457)
SF / FRA / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
106WE45 / Chestnut / KANNAN /
HEDDY/HERALDIK XX
Equi Space / Phoenix Eventing
S.?.r.l.

Libussa LÜBBEKE
FEI ID: 10114638

CARAMIA 34 (431)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2010 (14) / 
105GB60 / Bay / COMTE /
FLORETTA/FABRIANO
Luebbeke, Annelie / Lübbeke, Annelie
& Dr. Martin

Katharina MEYER
FEI ID: 10011859

ASPEN T (436)
HANN / GER / Gelding / 2010 (14) / 
105DZ00 / Bay / CANSTAKKO /
ANAKONDA 40/SIR
SHOSTAKOVICH XX
Tietz, Katharina / Tietz, Monika &
Katharina

Cyril GAVRILOVIC
FEI ID: 10058250 (3645545Q)

ELMUNDO DE GASCO (416)
SF / FRA / Gelding / 2014 (10) / 
106XH28 / Chestnut / TLALOC M /
WALDBLUTE/BALOUBET DU ROUET
Johan Nicolas / Cyril GAVRILOVIC,
Manon VILLALONGA

Jarno VERWIMP
FEI ID: 10118451 (11007504)

MAHALIA (454)
BWP / BEL / Mare / 2012 (12) / 
106LQ20 / Bay / ELVIS TER PUTTE /
COHIBA 14/CONDRIEU
De Busser Luc / Jarno VERWIMP

Sanne DE JONG
FEI ID: 10056626

ENJOY (407)
KWPN / NED / Mare / 2009 (15) / 
104WP05 / Grey / CARTANO / NEXT
JOEY/HAARLEM
J.J. KOLDEWIJN, HETEREN (NED) /
J. VAN ZON & M. DE JONG,
AALSMEER (NED) / Sanne DE
JONG, Jantien VAN ZON

Felix VOGG
FEI ID: 10010431

FRIEDA (458)
HOLST / - / Mare / 2013 (11) / 
106ET76 / Bay / CASALITO /
PRINCESS/HERALDIK
Harder Joerg / Phoenix Eventing
S.?.r.l., Felix VOGG
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21
BEL

59,35
(50)

60,44
(49)

40,1
(51)

0 8 8 6:32 48,1
(26)

0 0 0 79,97 48,1

22
NED

68,48
(11)

66,30
(19)

32,6
(12)

0 12,4 12,4 6:43 45
(20)

4 0 4 79,13 49

23
NED

61,96
(39)

63,48
(33)

37,3
(35)

0 13,2 13,2 6:45 50,5
(28)

0 0 0 76,52 50,5

24
SUI

72,39
(1)

68,70
(7)

29,4
(4)

0 17,2 17,2 6:55 46,6
(24)

4 1,2 5,2 82,92 51,8

25
POL

64,78
(27)

65,00
(28)

35,1
(28)

0 16 16 6:52 51,1
(29)

4 0 4 78,14 55,1

26
NED

58,48
(52)

60,87
(47)

40,3
(52)

0 4 4 6:22 44,3
(18)

8 3,2 11,2 87,47 55,5

27
NED

63,26
(33)

65,44
(26)

35,6
(29)

0 14,8 14,8 6:49 50,4
(27)

4 2 6 84,64 56,4

28
FIN

65,22
(25)

62,17
(39)

36,3
(34)

0 16 16 6:52 52,3
(30)

4 0,8 4,8 81,58 57,1

29
BRA

66,96
(15)

66,09
(21)

33,5
(19)

0 23,6 23,6 7:11 57,1
(34)

0 0,4 0,4 80,95 57,5

30
SUI

55,22
(59)

55,44
(57)

44,7
(58)

0 8 8 6:32 52,7
(31)

4 1,2 5,2 82,24 57,9

31
BEL

62,83
(34)

60,87
(47)

38,1
(41)

0 8,8 8,8 6:34 46,9
(25)

12 0,8 12,8 81,82 59,7

32
BEL

65,22
(25)

64,78
(29)

35,0
(26)

11 14,4 25,4 6:48 60,4
(38)

0 0 0 79,54 60,4

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

Senne VERVAECKE
FEI ID: 10097040 (10917938)

GOOGLE VAN
ALSINGEN (453)
KWPN / NED / Mare / 2011 (13) / 
105PP18 / Chestnut / WATCH ME /
PINOT BRUN VH PANNEHOF
/FOREVER
T. MAGNUS, MERCHTEM (BEL) /
Alsingen Bvba

Elaine PEN
FEI ID: 10027360

DIVALI (442)
KWPN / NED / Mare / 2008 (16) / 
105RA79 / Bay / CARDENTO 933 /
BERNADETTE/NIMMERDOR
J. FABER, OUDEHASKE (NED) /
J.a.m. LEENAARS, Stephanie
LEENAARS

Maartje VAN RIEL
FEI ID: 10149464

EPPO (451)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2009 (15) / 
105NT14 / Bay / ZAVALL VDL /
LARISSA/AMETHIST
G. SNEL EN ZN, HEINO (NED) /
M.J.van Riel B.V., Maartje VAN RIEL

Felix VOGG
FEI ID: 10010431

CARTANIA (456)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2011 (13) / 
105TG71 / Other / CARTANI 4 / Z-
SCHATZI/CLINTON
Koch Guenter / Phoenix Eventing
S.?.r.l., Felix VOGG

Mateusz KIEMPA
FEI ID: 10063864

LIBERTINA (424)
DSP (BRAND) / POL / Mare / 2009
(15) / 
104SU43 / Bay / CON SHERRY /
LIBRA (SP)/WEST (HANN)
SK Bielin / Paula MANCZAK,
Nikodem KIEMPA, Anna MANCZAK

Adriaan SMEULDERS
FEI ID: 10003495

EKOW (447)
HOLST / BEL / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
106LP88 / Grey / ESTEBAN /
BELLONA/CANCARA
Joost van Riet / Adriaan
SMEULDERS, N M J SMEULDERS-
SPOELDER

Tim LIPS
FEI ID: 10002940

ECKINOPS D'AM (430)
SF / FRA / Gelding / 2014 (10) / 
106ZY38 / Chestnut / KEOPS DU
VINNEBUS / NAIADE DU
BARBET/GRAVESCOT
MELANIE AUGEROLLE / Lips Stables

Veera MANNINEN
FEI ID: 10128294

SIR GREG (432)
OLDBG / GER / Gelding / 2010 (14) / 
104RK62 / Bay / SIR GREGORY /
RAFFINESSE/ROYAL DIAMOND
Regina Wriggers / Equisport Tolmu
Team & Nuuttila Pia & Tolmunen Petri

Carlos PARRO
FEI ID: 10000166

GOLIATH (440)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2011 (13) / 
105QC24 / Chestnut / CHELLO III
VDL / OCTA /BELISAR
J. DE BOER, NIJEBERKOOP (NED)
/ EMTEC Laboratories, Carlos
PARRO

Teresa STOKAR
FEI ID: 10068162

DUNGES DON
PERIGNON (448)
SHBGB / GBR / Gelding / 2010 (14) / 
105GS14 / Bay / JAGUAR MAIL /
DUNGES LAURENT
ROSE/ALMUSHMMIR
Mr and Mrs Page / Alice PAGE, Tim
PAGE, Teresa STOKAR

Julien DESPONTIN
FEI ID: 10066268

HONEYBLUE (412)
SBS / BEL / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
106LO82 / Chestnut / ROZENPRINZ
D / ANNIE/DUTCH CAPITOL
Didier Hergot / Didier HERGOT

Maxime LAMBRECHT
FEI ID: 10039771

FELIX ROSES (427)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2010 (14) / 
105HR28 / Chestnut / APPLAUS /
LADY ROSES/BURGGRAAF NV
H.J.W. STAPELBROEK, VIERAKKER
(NED) / Julie VAN WEEHAEGHE,
Maxime LAMBRECHT
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33
SWE

64,13
(31)

63,48
(33)

36,2
(33)

0 9,6 9,6 6:36 45,8
(21)

16 0 16 76,48 61,8

34
BRA

67,17
(13)

66,09
(21)

33,4
(17)

0 23,6 23,6 7:11 57
(33)

8 0,8 8,8 81,79 65,8

35
NED

58,26
(53)

59,35
(51)

41,2
(53)

0 16,4 16,4 6:53 57,6
(37)

4 4,4 8,4 90,17 66

36
POL

61,30
(44)

62,39
(37)

38,2
(42)

11 8 19 6:32 57,2
(35)

8 4 12 89,19 69,2

37
ESP

56,09
(57)

59,13
(53)

42,4
(56)

0 24,8 24,8 7:14 67,2
(42)

0 2,4 2,4 85,63 69,6

38
DEN

57,61
(55)

55,22
(58)

43,6
(57)

0 14 14 6:47 57,6
(36)

12 1,2 13,2 82,35 70,8

39
JPN

64,35
(30)

63,70
(32)

36,0
(31)

11 15,2 26,2 6:50 62,2
(40)

8 1,6 9,6 83,43 71,8

40
BEL

60,65
(47)

61,74
(43)

38,8
(47)

11 17,6 28,6 6:56 67,4
(43)

8 0 8 78,61 75,4

41
NED

65,87
(23)

68,26
(8)

32,9
(13)

20 18,8 38,8 6:59 71,7
(45)

4 2 6 84,27 77,7

42
ESP

61,74
(40)

58,48
(56)

39,9
(50)

15 20 35 7:02 74,9
(46)

0 4 4 89,01 78,9

43
POL

66,30
(19)

67,39
(13)

33,2
(14)

0 28,4 28,4 7:23 61,6
(39)

16 2 18 84,15 79,6

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

Aminda INGULFSON
FEI ID: 10037236

HOT CUP VH (421)
SWB / SWE / Mare / 2009 (15) / 
104VP49 / Bay / BLUE HORS
HOTLINE / CUPEA VH/CORRADO
WL 919
VÄSTRA HOBY STUTERI AB (SWE) /
Harabiargi AB, Aminda INGULFSON

Carlos PARRO
FEI ID: 10000166

SAFIRA (441)
BWBS / GBR / Mare / 2012 (12) / 
106BG11 / Chestnut / SPRING'S
SPIRIT / HIDDEN
SAPPHIRE/UPTONS DELI CIRCUS
Juliet Chambers - Springf ield Stud /
Carlos PARRO, John CHAMBERS

Puck BUIJNSTERS
(MJ.2003)
FEI ID: 10230861

IMAGE OF ROSES (406)
BWP / BEL / Gelding / 2008 (16) / 
105IL61 / Bay / SHEYENNE DE
BAUGY / QUERIDA MIA VAN
PAEMEL/FEINSCHNITT I V D
RICHTER
Danny Roosens / Jack
BUIJNSTERS, Katja HARTMAN

Malgorzata KORYCKA
FEI ID: 10046902

CANVALENCIA (426)
OLDBG / GER / Mare / 2011 (13) / 
105SM36 / Bay / VERDI TN /
CANBERRA/CONTENDER
Schulte-Suedhoff , Antonius / Beata
KORYCKA, Jerzy KORYCKI

Blanca GARCÍA VIDAL
FEI ID: 10133694

SACH CENTO (414)
CDE / ESP / Mare / 2008 (16) / 
104IG23 / Chestnut / CENTO
LIBERO / CHANSILE/
- / Marti SALA BAYES

Hanne
Wind RAMSGAARD
FEI ID: 10066977

AMEQU TORINO (445)
DWB / DEN / Gelding / 2012 (12) / 
106DJ55 / Bay / TOULOUSE /
STAUGAARD'S FLYING
COLOURS/COSMEO
HANNE WIND RAMSGAARD,
ULFBORG / Hanne Wind
RAMSGAARD

Shunto TAKAHASHI
FEI ID: 10129741

VEGAS DE L'ELFE JRA (449)
SF / FRA / Gelding / 2009 (15) / 
104VW09 / Chestnut / TINKA'S BOY
/ LIOUBA DE L'ELFE/VICOMTE DE
LA LOGE
M. DENIS BASCHET,MME AGNES
LHOMME, LONGUEVILLE (FRA) /
JAPAN EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION

Maxime LAMBRECHT
FEI ID: 10039771

MISTER BIG TER
BUNDER (428)
BWP / BEL / Gelding / 2012 (12) / 
106AX55 / Bay / AIMAR VAN HET
POLDERHOF / OREE DU BOIS
ROND/KSAR-SITTE K
Y. Lambrecht / Ives LAMBRECHT

Jordy WILKEN
FEI ID: 10043112

CURACAO (459)
ISH / IRL / Gelding / 2007 (17) / 
104BY07 / Bay / RAMIRO B / ISHD
AMIGO/PORSCH
Terry White / Jordy WILKEN

Blanca GARCÍA VIDAL
FEI ID: 10133694

STAFF DES CHAMPS (415)
SF / FRA / Gelding / 2006 (18) / 
103SO10 / Bay / KING SIZE /
FENOTTE DES CHAMPS/THEISS DE
BEL NOUE
- / DAVID & JANE HAMILTON &
ELLEN ROBERTS

Wiktoria KNAP
FEI ID: 10093859

QUINTUS 134 (425)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Gelding / 2010
(14) / 
105DZ61 / Chestnut / QUATERMAN
(BRAND) / HARMONIE
(DSP)/HERALDIK (XX)
Bernhard Pede / Michal KNAP,
Consalnet GmbH
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44
HUN

66,09
(21)

62,39
(37)

35,8
(30)

11 23,2 34,2 7:10 70
(44)

8 1,6 9,6 83,64 79,6

45
BUL

55,44
(58)

53,04
(59)

45,8
(59)

0 18,8 18,8 6:59 64,6
(41)

24 1,6 25,6 83,21 90,2

46
FIN

57,17
(56)

58,70
(54)

42,1
(55)

40 19,6 59,6 7:01 101,7
(48)

0 0,4 0,4 80,72 102,1

47
NED

61,74
(40)

59,35
(51)

39,5
(48)

20 28,4 48,4 7:23 87,9
(47)

12 8 20 99,93 107,9

48
BEL

62,83
(34)

62,17
(39)

37,5
(36)

40 30 70 7:27 107,5
(49)

0 0,4 0,4 80,34 107,9

 
NED

60,65
(47)

61,96
(42)

38,7
(46)

0 15,2 15,2 6:50 53,9
(32)

WD
(2nd
HI)

 
SUI

71,96
(2)

67,39
(13)

30,3
(7)

EL
(FR)

 
BEL

68,04
(12)

68,04
(10)

32,0
(11)

EL (R)

 
ECU

67,17
(13)

66,30
(19)

33,3
(15)

WD
(XC)

 
NED

65,87
(23)

66,96
(17)

33,6
(20)

RT
(XC)

 
GER

66,52
(18)

66,09
(21)

33,7
(21)

RT
(XC)

 
DEN

66,74
(16)

64,78
(29)

34,2
(23)

EL
(FR)

 
NED

58,70
(51)

66,09
(21)

37,6
(37)

WD
(XC)

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

Nicolas MÜLLER
(MJ.2004)
FEI ID: 10210650

MANDOBLE (439)
CDE / ESP / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
106MF71 / Bay / PIRON / DANZA
DE IBIO/CONTENDER
- / Nicolas MÜLLER

Petar MARCHEV
FEI ID: 10012980

GASKON (433)
- / BUL / Stallion / 2010 (14) / 
106MC00 / Bay / - / /
Grigor Nushev / Nayden TODOROV

Axel LINDBERG
FEI ID: 10154853

CASCADA (429)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2012 (12) / 
106XZ64 / Bay / CAPTAIN MORGAN
/ SINISTRA S/SIR SHUTTERFLY
Dr. Christian Schröer / Cajus
AMINOFF, Maria LUCANDER-
AMINOFF

Sarah VAN LEEUWEN
FEI ID: 10247752

IT TAKES TWO (450)
KWPN / - / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
107JD58 / Bay / LBH CALVADOS /
BIONNE/VERDI TN
Fam. Flamma / Sarah VAN
LEEUWEN

Jarno VERWIMP
FEI ID: 10118451 (11007504)

KYBA VAN DE
JOMAHEIDE (455)
BWP / BEL / Gelding / 2010 (14) / 
107EA08 / Bay / CASANOVA /
ROYALLITA C/KRACK C
Jozef Lommelen / Jozef LOMMELEN,
Jarno VERWIMP

Merel BLOM-HULSMAN
FEI ID: 10007318

VESUVE D'AVEYRON (403)
AA / FRA / Gelding / 2009 (15) / 
106EZ46 / Chestnut / JAGUAR MAIL
/ MODENE/RYON D'ANZEX
M.Fabien Lasbouygues / Radstake
Horses

Nadja MINDER
FEI ID: 10123129

TOP JOB'S JALISCO (437)
PZHK (SP) / POL / Gelding / 2012
(12) / 
105TH33 / Bay / PAUILLAC DE MEIA
LUA / AJKA/JALIENNY X
Wojciech, Zdebel / Peter ATTINGER,
Martin ZAK

Kris VERVAECKE
FEI ID: 10004731

ORVAL TEN HUNSEL (452)
BWP / BEL / Gelding / 2014 (10) / 
106WO45 / Chestnut / ROUSSEAU /
ECLIC TEN HUNSEL/SIR LUI
Van Der Beken - Nijs / Alsingen Bvba

Ronald ZABALA G.
FEI ID: 10010337

CHARLY VAN TER
HEIDEN (461)
HANN / GER / Gelding / 2009 (15) / 
105IG55 / Bay / CONTENDROS
BUBE / ESPANJA/ESCUDO II
STEFFENS, KLAUS / Ronald
ZABALA G.

Gert Jan HEINEN
FEI ID: 10180927

GOLIATH (419)
KWPN / NED / Stallion / 2011 (13) / 
106FG07 / Grey / QUALITY TIME TN
/ ROZALINDE/JULIUS
H.J. KLEINE, VORDEN (NED) / Gert
Jan HEINEN

Nadine MARZAHL
FEI ID: 10005064

VICTORIA 108 (434)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2011 (13) / 
105UE27 / Other / VALENTINO 240 /
EMILIA/EARL
Richard und Matthias Stottmeister /
Stottmeister, Matthias u.Silke

Marie JUUL
FEI ID: 10120709 (58977)

IKKE 2 (423)
HOLST / GER / Gelding / 2010 (14) / 
105CS20 / Bay / IBISCO XX / V-
LYSANNE/LANDOS
Vielhaber, Paul-Josef / Jan JUUL

Sanne DE JONG
FEI ID: 10056626

GLOBAL FAERLIE
FLASHY (408)
SHBGB / GBR / Mare / 2012 (12) / 
106DN89 / Bay / PRIMITIVE FAERIE
TALE / MISTIC M/VA TOUT
Mrs J Lawson / Morgan SHEEHY,
Van Zon en De Jong Hippique
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BEL

61,74
(40)

62,83
(35)

37,7
(38)

RT
(XC)

 
SWE

62,61
(37)

61,74
(43)

37,8
(39)

EL
(FR)

 
AUT

57,83
(54)

58,70
(54)

41,7
(54)

RT
(XC)

 
CHI

53,48
(60)

52,61
(60)

47,0
(60)

WD
(XC)

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

Tchnical data CROSS/JUMPING
Height
/125

Obstacles
26/12

Jumps
35/15

Distance (m)
3535/485

Tempo (m/min)
570/375

Time allowed
372/80 s

Took-off
60

Finished
48  

 

Technical Delegate:

Gert NABER

 

Total prize: 4008,00 EUR

Julien DESPONTIN
FEI ID: 10066268

CLEVER MAN WAF (413)
HOLST / GER / Gelding / 2009 (15) / 
104VQ84 / Chestnut / CLARIMO / O-
CONTENDRA/CONTENDER
Luetkemeier, Friedrich / Despontin,
Guillaume

Henrik ADNERVIK
FEI ID: 10078600

ZAM F (400)
SWB / SWE / Stallion / 2014 (10) / 
106UN41 / Bay / CONTHARGOS /
ZAMORA/EPHEBE FOR EVER
Eva Gudmundsson / Irebast AB

Roland PULSINGER
FEI ID: 10046426

TIEFENHOF'S
LAVALINO (444)
HOLST / GER / Stallion / 2014 (10) / 
106QT58 / Bay / LARCON / JOY/SIR
SHOSTAKOV
Britta Dieckmann / Roland
PULSINGER

Jaime BITTNER
MARTINEZ
FEI ID: 10118146

EDEN (402)
- / CHI / Mare / 2013 (11) / 
106LW11 / Bay / - / /
- / Ejercito de Chile
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